• The Ultimate in Product Protection: Offers all the protection of
Instapak® foam during shipping, warehousing and general handling.
• Easy-to-Use: In minutes, anyone can become a packaging expert.
• Versatile: Economically and efficiently protects products of almost
any size, shape and weight.
• Fast: Expands in seconds to form custom-fit cushions.
• Space-Efficient: The equivalent of a room full of packaging
material can be stored in a single carton.

carton flaps.
Instapak® Quick™ Foam Packaging
Ordering Information
Instapak® Quick™ Bags
Order Number Flat Bag Size Quantity
IQH0000-10 15"x18" 48 bags/carton
IQH0000-20 18"x18" 42 bags/carton
IQH0000-40 18"x24" 36 bags/carton
IQH0000-60* 18"x24" 30 bags/carton
IQH0000-80 20"x30" 30 bags/carton
*Contains 25% more foam than the IQH0000-40 bag
Instapak® Quick™ Warmer
Order Number Size (length x width x height) Capacity
IQW0000-15 13.50"x8.25"x5.00" 15 bags